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Rlemko
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TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS:

Onderdeel serie 2

Nom. doorsnede (mm?)
Boutmaat (metrisch)
Aansluithoek

Flensvorm

Smalle flens uitvoering
Geisoleerd

Isolatie

Met zichtgat

Materiaal
Oppervlaktebescherming
Aantal bevestigingsgaten
AWG-maat

Max. spanning (V)
Stroom (A)

Ringkabelschoen
25

14

180° (horizontaal)
Ringvormig

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Koper

Vertind

1

4

600

125
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